

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.24

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.Nos. 2 & 3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17772/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 07/04/2006 in CRP No. 1354/1997  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

NARNA NAIKA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. DAMODARA NAYAK

Respondent(s)

IA.No.3 appln. for c/delay in filing appl. for substitution)

IA.No.2 appln.for bring on record the Lrs. of deceased petitioner No.

1 and 2) with office report dated 20.11.2006

Date: 12/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. NPS Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the I.A.2 and 3 in SLP (C)  
NO.17772/2006.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master

[ Khushi Ram ]

Court Master